
Four Season Tea

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.60

$4.60

$4.60

$4.60

$4.60

Chocolate Oolong Milk Tea

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.95

$4.95

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

-

-

$5.85

$5.85

$5.85

$5.85

$5.85

$5.85

$5.85

$5.75

$5.75

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

Blueberry Latte

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$5.45

$5.95

$5.65

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

-

$6.25

Black Boba

Grass Jelly

Pudding

Sou�le

Golden Boba

Crystal Boba

Popping Jelly (Blueberry) 

Aloe Vera

Taro Mash

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$0.95


